Senior College Comp Schedule - April/May 2015

Monday, April 20 – Intro The Alchemist/Begin reading Earnest
Tuesday, April 21 - Earnest
Wednesday, April 22 - Earnest
Thursday, April 23 - Earnest
Friday, April 24 – Vocabulary quiz/Earnest

Monday, April 27  - Alchemist pages 3-33 due
Tuesday, April 28 – Conclude Earnest
Wednesday, April 29 – Alchemist pages 33-47 due - QUIZ on Part One!
Thursday, April 30 Reading time - Work on personal legend
Friday, May 1 – Alchemist pages 51-85 due

The following group of days contains the AP tests and will be on a block schedule due to PARCC testing: Monday, May 4 - Monday, May 11 
*Pages 87-123 will be due on the first day we meet
*Reading time - Work on personal legend or read on the second day we meet
*Pages 123-153 will be due on the third day we meet

Tuesday, May 12 - Physics to Cedar Point – Reading time if in class
Wednesday, May 13 – Alchemist pages 153-167 due
Thursday, May 14 - AP Field Trip  - Work on personal legend
Friday, May 15 - Senior Distinction Day

Monday, May 18 – Senior Alternative Education Day
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday, May 19 - Personal Legends Due at the end of the period
Wednesday, May 20 – Review for exams
Thursday, May 21 - Vocabulary/Grammar/Importance of Being Earnest Exam
Friday, May 22 - The Alchemist Exam
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